Top Albums Classique (18/04/2025 - 25/04/2025)

fape ’o«m

Tl

a A W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

o o W b

10

13
16
14
11
15

22
23
20
19
17
27
30
29
39
34

SOFIANE PAMART
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
SOFIANE PAMART
SOFIANE PAMART
ANDREA BOCELLI
LUDOVICO EINAUDI

ROYAL LIVERPOOL PHILHARMO...

ANOUAR BRAHEM
HANS ZIMMER

RAPHAEL PICHON

HANS ZIMMER & VIENNA RADI...
LUDOVICO EINAUDI

TONY ANN

JOE HISAISHI

TONY ANN

OPHELIE GAILLARD

MAX RICHTER

LONDON PHILHARMONIC ORCHE...

LUDOVICO EINAUDI
ALEXIS FFRENCH
CAMILLE ET JULIE BERTHOLL...

ORCHESTRE DE CHAMBRE NATI...

ANDREA BOCELLI
MAX RICHTER
LANG LANG

MAX RICHTER
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PLANET

CINEMA

NOCHE

LETTER

DUETS

THE SUMMER PORTRAITS

EINAUDI LUDOVICO / EINAUDI ESSENTIEL

AFTER THE LAST SKY

THE WORLD OF HANS ZIMMER - PART II: A NEW DIMENSIO...
J. S. BACH: MASS IN B MINOR, BWV 232

THE WORLD OF HANS ZIMMER - A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION...

UNDERWATER
360°

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO GH...

EMOTIONS

CELLOTANGO

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL MAX RICHTER

THE 50 GREATEST PIECES OF CLASSICAL MUSIC
DIVENIRE

CLASSICAL SOUL VOL. 1

10 ANS ! (BEST OF 1CD AVEC INEDITS)

VIVALDI : LES QUATRE SAISONS

ROMANZA

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED
PIANO BOOK

SLEEP

[PIAS]

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
[PIAS]

[PIAS]

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
MUSIC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
MASTERWORKS
HARMONIA MUNDI
MASTERWORKS

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
PIAS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
WARNER

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
MASTERWORKS
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
BELIEVE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
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INTEGRAL PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
INTEGRAL PIAS

INTEGRAL PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
HM PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
INTEGRAL PIAS

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
INTEGRAL PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE



27 31  GLENN GOULD

28 LISE DAVIDSEN

29 21  BEATRICE RANA

30 PHILIPPE HERREWEGHE

31 40 BERLINER PHILHARMONIKER

32 12  JUSTIN TAYLOR

33 RAPHAEL PICHON, PYGMALION

34 47 GAUTIER CAPUCON
35 32 NEMANJA RADULOVIC
36 33 MARIA CALLAS

37 RAPHAEL PICHON, PYGMALION...

38 49 BERTRAND CHAMAYOU
39 35 GAUTIER CAPUCON
40 18 LUCILE RICHARDOT

41 24  ORCHESTRE PHILHARMONIQUE ...

42 42  CLEMENT LEFEBVRE

43 VIALLE, ROUSSEL, KHALIL, ...

44 43 JOE HISAISHI
45 ALEXANDRE THARAUD

46 25 FRANZLISZT & LEIF OVE AN...

47 50 LUDOVICO EINAUDI
48 RENE AUBRY

49 ENNIO MORRICONE
50 37 GAUTIER CAPUCON
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Top Albums Classique (18/04/2025 - 25/04/2025)

BACH: GOLDBERG VARIATIONS, BWV 988
WAGNER: DER FLIEGENDE HOLLANDER

BACH: CONCERTOS POUR PIANO

J.S. BACH: MATTHAUS-PASSION BWV 244

ALBINONI: ADAGIO IN G MINOR / PACHELBEL: CANON
CHOPIN INTIME

MOZART: REQUIEM

SOUVENIRS (3CD)

J.S. BACH

LA DIVINA - BEST OF (3CD DELUXE)

J. S. BACH: MATTHAUS-PASSION, BWV 244

RAVEL - FRAGMENTS

EMOTIONS

NORTHERN LIGHT. ECHOES FROM 17TH-CENTURY SCANDINAV..

HOWARD SHORE: ANTHOLOGY ? THE PARIS CONCERTS

CON ELEGANZA

THE LAST ROSE

DREAM SONGS: THE ESSENTIAL JOE HISAISHI
BACH THARAUD

LISZT: VIA CRUCIS & SOLO PIANO WORKS
SEVEN DAYS WALKING

PLAISIRS D'’AMOUR

CINEMA CONCERT: ENNIO MORRICONE AT SANTA CECILIA

DESTINATION PARIS

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
HM PIAS

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

OUTHERE

HARMONIA MUNDI

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
PIAS FRANCE

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
HARMONIA MUNDI

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

OUTHERE

HARMONIA MUNDI

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
MASTERWORKS

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

HOPI MESA

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
OUTHERE

INTEGRAL PIAS

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
HM PIAS

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
INTEGRAL PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
OUTHERE

INTEGRAL PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WAGRAM

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE



